
Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Prelim Bldg. Passenger Elevator Overhaul 

 Bidders List 

 

Ms. Daniella Petrovich 

KONE Inc. 

5801 S. Pennsylvania Ave 

Cudahy, WI 53110 

O: 262.373.0460 

M: 414.397.5081 

F: 414.481.3133 

daniella.petrovich@kone.com 

 

Mr. David Danowski 

MEI/Badger Elevator 

N50 W13740 Overview Drive – Suite C 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: (888-281-4062 

Cell: 262-527-9979 

David.danowski@minnesotaelevator.com 

Mr. Tyler Braniff 

Otis Elevator Co. 

6070 N. Flint Road 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone: 262-240-3400 

Direct: 414-308-9736 

Tyler.braniff@otis.com 

 

Ms. Bonnie Miller 

Braun Tyssenkrupp Elevator 

N56W13535 Silver Spring Drive 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-703-0500 

bmueller@braun-corp.com 

Mr. Cullen Bailey 

Mid-American Elevator Co., Inc. 

820 North Wolcott Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60622 

Phone: 773-486-6900 

Cell: 773-837-2268 

Cullen@mid-americanelevator.com 

 

Mr. Bob Young 

Express  Elevator LLC 

8660 S Market Pl 

Oak Creek, WI 53154 

414-427-1722 

bob@expresselevator.biz 

Mr. Tim Motel 

Advanced Elevator Inc. 

Laura Motel  815-603-8869 

Tim Motel  Cell 262-662-1983 

Phone 262-432-3660 

Fax 262-432-3661 

Laura@advancedelevator.net 

Tim@advancedelevator.net 

 

Mr. Patrick Daily 

All Con Construction 

421 W. National Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Phone: 414-389-9000 

Fax: 414-389-9009 

Cell: 414-345-0889 

patrick@allconllc.net 

Mr. Jeff Macke 

Alimak Hek 

After Sales Divisional Office 

25 Brook Street 

Shelton, CT 06484 

Phone: 636-209-5148 

Fax: 636-294-6308 
jeff.macke@alimakhek.com 


